Product data sheet

WRSO100PBB

230v g 115V

WRSO100PBB

Technical characteristics

Architecture
Fixing mode

Number of poles

Main electrical features
Nominal voltage
Rated voltage

Rated current

Dimensions
Depth
Height

Width

Cover, door

Cover

Materials
Material

Type of surface treatment

Connection
Type of connection

Type of connection

Safety
Protection index IP

Protection

Use conditions

Insert

Subject to technical modifications

flush-mounting

2pole

250V
220...230 VAC

= 87...174 mA

54.5 mm
146 mm

86 mm

Full cover plate

stainless steel

Anodised

screw

with screw terminals

P20

Enhanced contact protection

insert, black



