



WRSO100PBB

Technical characteristics

Architecture	
Fixing mode	flush-mounting
Number of poles	2pole
Main electrical features	
Nominal voltage	250 V
Rated voltage	220230 V AC
Rated current	≈ 87174 mA
Dimensions	
Depth	54.5 mm
Height	146 mm
Width	86 mm
Cover, door	
Cover	Full cover plate
Materials	
Material	stainless steel
Type of surface treatment	Anodised
Connection	
Type of connection	screw
Type of connection	with screw terminals
Safety	
Protection index IP	IP20
Protection	Enhanced contact protection
Use conditions	
Insert	insert, black